
Order Bib Name CC

1 2 PADALINO Pietro

2 30 COLUCCIA Davide LA MOLE S.S.D.

3 4 DAVIT Xavier ASD KUOTA 8.10

4 27 TONIOLO Luca IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

5 5 ALTARINI Giosue' ASD POWER BLOCK

6 11 AMERIO Emanuele B-SIDE TORINO

7 10 RAIMONDO Lorenzo B-SIDE TORINO

8 7 MILESI Ludovico ASD POWER BLOCK

9 45 MORINO Lorenzo RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

10 8 BONA Nino wayan ASD POWER BLOCK

11 31 ALBERTI Filippo LA MOLE S.S.D.

12 43 RONCO Alessandro ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

13 9 LIVORNO Michele ASD POWER BLOCK

14 35 BONNEL Lorenzo OASI VERTICAL AO

15 12 DUTTO Gioele BIGUP SRL SSD

16 40 TARDITI Dario ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

17 44 SCOCCINI Isaia RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

18 1 MARAZZO Leonardo

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U12M Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist



Order Bib Name CC

1 8 BONA Nino wayan ASD POWER BLOCK

2 31 ALBERTI Filippo LA MOLE S.S.D.

3 43 RONCO Alessandro ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

4 9 LIVORNO Michele ASD POWER BLOCK

5 35 BONNEL Lorenzo OASI VERTICAL AO

6 12 DUTTO Gioele BIGUP SRL SSD

7 40 TARDITI Dario ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

8 44 SCOCCINI Isaia RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

9 1 MARAZZO Leonardo

10 2 PADALINO Pietro

11 30 COLUCCIA Davide LA MOLE S.S.D.

12 4 DAVIT Xavier ASD KUOTA 8.10

13 27 TONIOLO Luca IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

14 5 ALTARINI Giosue' ASD POWER BLOCK

15 11 AMERIO Emanuele B-SIDE TORINO

16 10 RAIMONDO Lorenzo B-SIDE TORINO

17 7 MILESI Ludovico ASD POWER BLOCK

18 45 MORINO Lorenzo RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U12M Lead Qualifica Route 2 Startlist


